
D1 〇 6-3,6-1 × D1 〇 6-1,6-1 ×

D2 〇 6-3,6-4 × D2 〇 6-4,6-4 ×

S1 〇 2-6,6-1,6-2 × S1 × 1-6,0-3ret 〇

S2 〇 6-3,6-1 × S2 〇 6-2,3-6,6-0 ×

S3 〇 6-2,6-1 × S3 〇 6-1,6-2 ×

D1 〇 6-2,6-0 × D1 × 3-6,0-6 〇

D2 〇 6-1,6-2 × D2 〇 6-3,6-3 ×

S1 〇 6-2,6-1 × S1 × 1-6,3-6 〇

S2 〇 6-4,6-5ret × S2 × 3-6,3-6 〇

S3 〇 6-4,6-2 × S3 〇 6-4,4-6,6-2 ×

D1 〇 3-6,6-1,6-2 × D1 × 3-6,5-7 〇

D2 〇 6-4,6-1 × D2 × 3-6,6-7(3) 〇

S1 打ち切り S1 打ち切り

S2 〇 6-2,6-0 × S2 × 0-6,1-6 〇

S3 2-6,6-4,1-3打ち切り S3 6-3,5-2打ち切り

0
D0-2

S0-1
3

梅林・清水

今川・西本

今川・阪口

藤井ののか 加納楓花 緒方愛 石田紗月

TOTAL 3
D2-0

S1-0
0 TOTAL

今川さくら 本田ひまり 吉田涼音 梅林咲甫

阪口明香 世良真悠子 内田帆春 清水真音

広島大学

本田・世良 吉田・緒方 梅林・清水

相原・近藤 岡田・加納 松岡・岩尾 松下・石田

2
D1-1

S1-2
3

女子第１部　３日目　（8月３０日）

松山大学 SCORE 愛媛大学 山口大学 SCORE

近藤唯 緒方愛 加納楓花 石田紗月

TOTAL 5
D2-0

S3-0
0 TOTAL

今川さくら 吉田涼音 本田ひまり 梅林咲甫

阪口明香 内田帆春 世良真悠子 清水真音

広島大学

吉田・緒方 本田・世良 梅林・清水

阪口・近藤 内田・岩尾 吉村・加納 松下・石田

4
D2-0

S2-1
1

女子第１部　２日目　（8月2９日）

松山大学 SCORE 山口大学 愛媛大学 SCORE

近藤唯 石田紗月 吉村紗菜 緒方愛

TOTAL 5
D2-0

S3-0
0 TOTAL

今川さくら 梅林咲甫 本田ひまり 吉田涼音

阪口明香 清水真音 世良真悠子 内田帆春

山口大学

今川・阪口 本田・世良 緒方・松岡

松下・石田相原・近藤 吉村・加納 吉田・内田

女子第１部　１日目　（8月28日）

松山大学 SCORE 広島大学 愛媛大学 SCORE


