女子第1部 1日目 (8月28日)

	松山大学		SCORE		広島大学
D1	今川・阪口	0	6-3,6-1	×	梅林・清水
D2	相原・近藤	0	6-3,6-4	×	松下・石田
S1	今川さくら	0	2-6,6-1,6-2	×	梅林咲甫
S2	阪口明香	0	6-3,6-1	×	清水真音
S3	近藤唯	0	6-2,6-1	×	石田紗月
	TOTAL		D2-0	0	
			S3-0	0	

	愛媛大学		SCORE		山口大学
D1	本田・世良	0	6-1,6-1	×	緒方・松岡
D2	吉村・加納	0	6-4,6-4	×	吉田・内田
S1	本田ひまり	×	1-6,0-3ret	0	吉田涼音
S2	世良真悠子	0	6-2,3-6,6-0	×	内田帆春
S3	吉村紗菜	0	6-1,6-2	×	緒方愛
	TOTAL		D2-0 S2-1	1	

女子第1部 2日目 (8月29日)

	松山大学		SCORE		山口大学		
D1	今川・西本	0	6-2,6-0	×	吉田・緒方		
D2	阪口・近藤	0	6-1,6-2	×	内田・岩尾		
S1	今川さくら	0	6-2,6-1	×	吉田涼音		
S2	阪口明香	0	6-4,6-5ret	×	内田帆春		
S3	近藤唯	0	6-4,6-2	×	緒方愛		
	TOTAL		D2-0 S3-0	0			

	愛媛大学		SCORE		広島大学
D1	本田・世良	×	3-6,0-6	0	梅林・清水
D2	吉村・加納	0	6-3,6-3	×	松下・石田
S1	本田ひまり	×	1-6,3-6	0	梅林咲甫
S2	世良真悠子	×	3-6,3-6	0	清水真音
S3	加納楓花	0	6-4,4-6,6-2	×	石田紗月
	TOTAL		D1-1 S1-2	3	

女子第1部 3日目 (8月30日)

	松山大学	SCORE			愛媛大学
D1	今川・阪口	0	3-6,6-1,6-2	×	本田・世良
D2	相原・近藤	0	6-4,6-1	×	岡田・加納
S1	今川さくら		打ち切り		本田ひまり
S2	阪口明香	0	6-2,6-0	×	世良真悠子
S3	藤井ののか		2-6,6-4,1-3打ち切り		加納楓花
TOTAL		3	D2-0	0	
	TOTAL		S1-0		

	山口大学		SCORE		広島大学
D1	吉田・緒方	×	3-6,5-7	0	梅林・清水
D2	松岡・岩尾	×	3-6,6-7(3)	0	松下・石田
S1	吉田涼音		打ち切り		梅林咲甫
S2	内田帆春	×	0-6,1-6	0	清水真音
S3	緒方愛		6-3,5-2打ち切り		石田紗月
	TOTAL		D0-2 S0-1	3	